
URU - CAN
2:0 (0:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: KIM Woosung (KOR) Assistant Referee 1: CHEN Jia Hao (TPE)
4th Official: AL MAJARAFI Mahmood Salim S (OMA) Assistant Referee 2: WANG Chun Chao (TPE)
Match Commissioner: LEE Po Houng (TPE)

Goals Scored:

OYENARD DUPUY Juan Martin (URU) 80' penalty goal, OYENARD DUPUY Juan Martin (URU) 90' penalty goal  

URU - Uruguay

[ 12 ] TEJERA VAZQUEZ Martin (GK)
[ 2 ] GARELLA LENA Guillermo Emili
[ 3 ] ESPINOSA Rodrigo Martin (C)
[ 4 ] CHACON Fernando Michel
[ 6 ] MANERA LEON Juan Ignacio (-63')
[ 7 ] TAIS DELUCCHI Javier (-90'+2)
[ 8 ] TELESCA DI MATTEO Guzman (-90'+3)
[ 9 ] OYENARD DUPUY Juan Martin
[ 13 ] RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Nicolas (-84')
[ 15 ] THEODOSOPOULOS Diego
[ 18 ] RODRIGUEZ RAMOS Nicolas

CAN - Canada

[ 17 ] PARK Kalen Randall (GK)
[ 32 ] ZAIKOS Matthew James (GK)
[ 2 ] MACNAUGHTON Lukas Michael (-75')
[ 3 ] SCHNEEBELI Aaron (C) (-83')
[ 5 ] RAJKOVIC Sandro
[ 7 ] ROSE Raheem
[ 9 ] KOUGNIMA Simon Pierre (-61')
[ 10 ] LEES Marcus Alan
[ 11 ] KOUO DIBONGUE Marc Olivier (-71')
[ 14 ] NAZEMI Koosha
[ 19 ] MACMILLAN James Connor

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] MARSICANO Juan Pablo (GK)
[ 5 ] COURTOISIE Juan Martin (+84')
[ 10 ] RODRIGUEZ Diego Matias
[ 11 ] MUSETTI MAESTRO Martin (+90'+2)
[ 14 ] ANANIA ARROCHE Agustin (+90'+3)
[ 16 ] CHRISTOPHERSEN Ignacio John
[ 17 ] NOGUEIRA Rodrigo Manuel (+63')
[ 19 ] ALVAREZ NAVARRO Mathias
[ 20 ] SASIAIN CAVIA Pablo

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] BARKER Evan Scott (GK)
[ 6 ] IEZADY Dena (+61')
[ 8 ] LOUIS JEUNE James Serge
[ 12 ] MOLLAYEV Yunus
[ 13 ] CATALANO Matthew Sinnett (+75')
[ 16 ] CHIA Aaron Taylor (+71')
[ 18 ] DE ABREU Carl Anthony (+83')

Coach: HEGUY CHARAMELO Alejandro Coach: PINSENT Miles Gordon

Cautions:

NAZEMI Koosha (CAN) 19', LEES Marcus Alan (CAN) 33', GARELLA LENA Guillermo Emili (URU) 61', 
THEODOSOPOULOS Diego (URU) 90'+7  

Expulsions:

LEES Marcus Alan (CAN) 49' 2nd yellow, ZAIKOS Matthew James (CAN) 89'  

Additional Time:

first half: 3 min., second half: 7 min.
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URU - CAN
2:0 (0:0)

URU - Uruguay STATISTICS CAN - Canada
10 Shots 5
4 Shots on Goal 1

12 Fouls 10
7 Corner Kicks 2
2 Free Kicks 0
2 Penalty Kicks 0
1 Offsides 0
0 Own Goals 0
2 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 2
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 1
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 1

47% Ball Possession 53%
22 Actual Playing Time 25

URU - Uruguay

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

12 TEJERA VAZQUEZ Martin GK 90
2 GARELLA LENA Guillermo Emili D 90 1 1
3 ESPINOSA Rodrigo Martin (C) D 90 2 1
4 CHACON Fernando Michel D 90 1
6 MANERA LEON Juan Ignacio D 63 1/2
7 TAIS DELUCCHI Javier F 89 0/1 1 3
8 TELESCA DI MATTEO Guzman M 89 0/1 2
9 OYENARD DUPUY Juan Martin F 90 2 3/4 2/2 2 1

13 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Nicolas D 84 2 1
15 THEODOSOPOULOS Diego M 90 3 1
18 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS Nicolas D 90 0/1 1

Substitutes
5 COURTOISIE Juan Martin M 6

11 MUSETTI MAESTRO Martin F 1
14 ANANIA ARROCHE Agustin D 1 0/1
17 NOGUEIRA Rodrigo Manuel D 27

Totals 2 4/10 2/2 12 9 2

CAN - Canada

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

17 PARK Kalen Randall GK 90 1
32 ZAIKOS Matthew James GK 89 1 1 1 1
2 MACNAUGHTON Lukas Michael D 75 1/1 2
3 SCHNEEBELI Aaron (C) D 83
5 RAJKOVIC Sandro M 90
7 ROSE Raheem M 90 0/2 2
9 KOUGNIMA Simon Pierre F 61 3

10 LEES Marcus Alan F 49 2 2 1 1
11 KOUO DIBONGUE Marc Olivier F 71 2
14 NAZEMI Koosha D 90 2 1
19 MACMILLAN James Connor M 90 0/1 1 1

Substitutes
6 IEZADY Dena F 29 0/1 1

13 CATALANO Matthew Sinnett D 15 1
16 CHIA Aaron Taylor M 19
18 DE ABREU Carl Anthony M 7

Totals 2 1/5 10 11 2 2

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper M Midfielder Min Minutes Played
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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